
Year 6 Outdoor Education Program

Day Date Month Activity Staff

Wednesday 25th September Paddlesport Progression KD & SG

Wednesday 9th October Keel Boat Sailing KD & SG

Wednesday 13th November Mountain Skills KD & SG

Wednesday 4th December Mountain Zoo KD & SG

Wednesday 15th January Observatory Visit KD & SG

Wednesday 29th January Island Exploring KD & SG

Wednesday 12th February Danger Point Visit KD & SG

Wednesday 4th March Dens & Campfires KD & SG

Wednesday 18th March Mountain Walk KD & SG

Wednesday 29th April Coastal Exploration KD & SG

Wed-Thurs 6th - 7th May Expedition KD & JT

*Please note - Activities may be subject to change, depending on weather conditions


